INSTRUCTIONS

This form s to be filed with the eppropriate Gistrdet Oiftee of the Division not later than 20 days after the completion of any newly-d 11iad or
deepened welll 11 shall bhe o ace mpanded by one copy ot il electrical and radtaeacety ity logso tun o the well and a sumamary of all spectal tests cone
ductod, Including drill stem tests, Al dojsthi reported shatl be measured depths, In the case of dtrcetlonally ddiled woells:, true vertical de pths shall

gigo bo reported. For multiple completion:, Items 30 through 34 shall be ropotted for cach zone. The tom is to bo flled in Quintuplicate except on

siate land, where stx coples ore required. See Hule 1105,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SIECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico Norihwestern New Mexico
T. Anhy 1874 T. Canyen T. Ojo Alemo T. Penn. “'B"”
T. Salt 2029 T. Strawn % Kirtland-Fruitland ____ __ T. Penn. “'C"
B. Salt 3010 T. Atoka ¢ Pictured Cliffs ———_______ T. Penn. *D”
T. Yetes 3189 T hhss . Cliff House T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers ————e . T. Dcvonian I Menefee T. Madison
T. Queen 4116 T. Silurian . Point Lookxout —___________ T. Elbert
T. Grayburg 4504 T. Mcntoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andresé§74 T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qizte .
T. Glorieta 27 T. McKee I3ase Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. Dlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. gelaware Sandd o T. Entrada T.
T. Abo 9072 T BoRErings 1459t Wingate T.
T Wolfcamp 1. Lower Bone ‘T. Chinle T.
T Penn T Springs 8489 T Permian T
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn ‘A T.
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from None to. No. 4, from 20....... revoms
No. 2, from...... .. - to No. 8, from to
No. S, fromu et en e —to R No. 6, from........ ..t0
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Ioclude data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. |, from..... N - eeereteepeeseaeseaoassessrssnsesnresesesnaseensseneniene Seet. None Encounterec.
No. 2, from - e 0. e seeessereassmmersrre s seasemssssaasseserescnssraanas fect.
No. $, f10mM. e e 2 TS ... feet.
No. 4, frOm. .ot et e eoneane e —t0... reemmmmmee e nas —.fecet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attoch additional sheets if necessary)
From To T::c::::' Formation From To T);:\cl;r:ee:s Formation
0 | 300 300 | Surface 8095 | 8167 72 |Lime & Chert
300 |1745 | 1445 | Red Beds 8167 | 8346 | 179 |Lime & Shale
1745 {1923 178 Red Bed & Anhydrite 8346 8393 47 |Dolomite
1923 12040 | 117 | Anhy 8393 | 8475 | 82 [Lime & Shale
2040 2554 | 514 | Salt & Anhy. 8475 | 8537 | 62 [Dolo & Chert
2554 29;7 313 | Salt | 8537 | 3613 76 |Lime & Shale
2867 | -.27 | 353 | Salt & Anhy 8613 | 8618 5 [Dolo & Chert
3220 |3+ 5 | 245 | Anhy 8618 | 8656 | 38 |sandstone, Dolo, Shale
3465 | 3530 115 | Lime & Dolo, 8656 | 8719 63 IDolo ’
3580 | 4021 | 441 Lime 8719 | 8787 | 68 |Dolo & Chert
4021 | 4204 | 183 | Lime & Dolo. 8787 | 8926 | 139 [Dolo & Shale
4204 | 5900 | 1696 | Lime 8926 | 9057 | 131 |Lime & Shale
5900 | 6363 463 | Lime & Shale 9057 |9220 | 163 |Lime & Dolo
6363 | 7463 | 1100 | Lime 9220 |9290 | 70 |Lime & Shale

7463 | 8095 632 | Lime & Shale TD







